Model
Number

R435
R438
R439
J8r7

Jg71

J885

J879

R434
R436
R437
R432
R433
M450
R360
R155
R150
R145
H533
H530
H583
H531
H532
H528
H529
H536
H582
H534
H535
K010
C401
9740

G684
C402
9750

G685
9160

9615

9610

9180

N888
N890
P333

ALPHABETICAL PRODUCT LISTING BY MODEL NAME

Product Name

36" ACRYLIC SHOWER MODULE (CD), ADA
36" ACRYLIC SHOWER MODULE (LH)

36" ACRYLIC SHOWER MODULE (RH)

5' OVAL BATH (NON-JET)

5' OVAL WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

6' OVAL BATH (NON-JET)

6' OVAL WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

60" ACRYLIC SHOWER MODULE (CD), ADA
60" ACRYLIC SHOWER MODULE (LH), ADA
60" ACRYLIC SHOWER MODULE (RH), ADA
60" ACRYLIC TUB/SHOWER COMBINATION (LH), ADA
60" ACRYLIC TUB/SHOWER COMBINATION (RH), ADA
AERO SELECT WHIRLPOOL SPA
AFFINITY WHIRLPOOL BATH

ALARIS BATH (NON-JET)

ALARIS WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

ALARIS WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

ALENA 5 BATH (NON-JET)

ALENA 5 BATH W/SKIRT (LH) NON-JET
ALENA 5 BATH W/SKIRT (RH) NON-JET
ALENA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

ALENA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

ALENA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SKIRT (LH)
ALENA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SKIRT (RH)
ALENA 6 BATH W/SKIRT (LH) NON-JET
ALENA 6 BATH W/SKIRT (RH) NON-JET
ALENA 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SKIRT (LH)
ALENA 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SKIRT (RH)
ALEXA SELECT WHIRLPOOL SPA
ALLURA 5 BATH (NON-JET)

ALLURA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
ALLURA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
ALLURA 6 BATH (NON-JET)

ALLURA 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
ALLURA 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

AMEA 5.5 WHIRLPOOL BATH

AMEA 6 BATH (NON-JET)

AMEA 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH

AMIGA BATH (NON-JET)

AMIGA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

AMIGA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

APPELLO BATH (LH) (NON-JET, CAST IRON)

* = Current Production

Page 1 of 1

Code
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Model
Number

P334
60428B
C401
C403
C402
C404
C405
E960
F935
F936
7900
G924
R176
R173
R170
M250
M251
S300
S308
M240
M241
N900
F505
F500
G906
P170
N656
N658
J279
P436
P435
MO055
7242B
P338
P422
9590
K717
K723
F933
F934
K374
G775

ALPHABETICAL PRODUCT LISTING BY MODEL NAME

Product Name

APPELLO BATH (RH) (NON-JET, CAST IRON)
ARIELLE COMFORT BATH

ASTERIA 5'X 32" BATH (NON-JET)

ASTERIA 5'X 42" BATH (NON-JET)

ASTERIA 6'X 36" BATH (NON-JET)

ASTERIA 6'X 42" BATH (NON-JET)
ASTERIA CORNER BATH (NON-JET)
ASTERIA FESTIVA 5' X 36" BATH (NON-JET)
ATHENA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH), 1995
ATHENA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH), 1995
AURA WHIRLPOOL BATH

AURA WHIRLPOOL BATH W/HEATER
BELLAVISTA 4242S

BELLAVISTA 4834S

BELLAVISTA 4848S

BELLAVISTA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH
BELLAVISTA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/HTR
BELLAVISTA 5.5 WHIRLPOOL BATH
BELLAVISTA 5.5 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/HTR
BELLAVISTA 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH
BELLAVISTA 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/HEATER
BELLAVISTA CORNER WHIRLPOOL BATH
BIANCA BATH (NON-JET)

BIANCA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

BIANCA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH) W/HEATER
BIELLA WHIRLPOOL BATH

BONAIRE 6032LH

BONAIRE 6032RH

BONAIRE SHOWER WITH SEAT (RH)

BONAIRE SHOWER WITH SEAT AND 4 BODY SPRAYS (LH)
BONAIRE SHOWER WITH SEAT AND 4 BODY SPRAYS (RH)

BONAIRE W/SEAT LH

BRIELLE COMFORT BATH

BRUNETTI BATH (NON-JET)

BRUNETTI WHIRLPOOL BATH (CAST IRON)
CAPELLA 55 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
CAPELLA 55 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SKIRT

CAPELLA 55 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SKIRT (NON-JET)

CAPELLA BATH (NON-JET)
CAPELLA BATH (RH)

CAPELLA BATH W/SKIRT (NON-JET)
CAPELLA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

* = Current Production
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Model
Number

K372
F940
P580
P585
N795
N790
P409
P337
P421
P404
N885
R095
R105
N875
N880
R090
R100
H527
H581
H525
H526
P407
P408
E123
9170
9630
7535
C410
J655
J657
J651
J653
J656
J658
J652
J654
F969
FO67
F963
F965
FO70
F968

ALPHABETICAL PRODUCT LISTING BY MODEL NAME

Product Name

CAPELLA WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SKIRT

CARA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

CARNEROS PREMIER WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
CARNEROS WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

CASELLE 5X30 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/ SKT (RH)

CASELLE 5X30 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SKT (LH)
CAYMAN WHIRLPOOL BATH

CELLENA BATH (NON-JET)

CELLENA WHIRLPOOL BATH (CAST IRON)
CENTURY WHIRLPOOL BATH

CETRA 536 BATH (NON-JET)

CETRA 536 BATH W/ SKIRT LH (NON-JET)
CETRA 536 BATH W/ SKIRT RH (NON-JET)
CETRA 536 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
CETRA 536 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
CETRA 536 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/ SKIRT (LH)
CETRA 536 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/ SKIRT (RH)
CETRA BATH W/SKIRT (LH) (NON-JET)
CETRA BATH W/SKIRT (RH) (NON-JET)
CETRA WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SKIRT (LH)
CETRA WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SKIRT (RH)
CHARLESTON 36 WHIRLPOOL BATH
CHARLESTON 42 WHIRLPOOL BATH
CIPREA BATH (NON-JET)

CIPREA WHIRLPOOL BATH

CIVA BATH (NON-JET)

CIVA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

CORTINA WHIRLPOOL BATH

CRNR J-SHWR TWR (LH) BB/BB

CRNR J-SHWR TWR (LH) CH/CH

CRNR J-SHWR TWR (LH) WH/BB

CRNR J-SHWR TWR (LH) WH/CH

CRNR J-SHWR TWR (RH) BB/BB

CRNR J-SHWR TWR (RH) CH/CH

CRNR J-SHWR TWR (RH) WH/BB

CRNR J-SHWR TWR (RH) WH/CH

CRNR J-SHWR TWR, (LH), BB/BB

CRNR J-SHWR TWR, (LH), CH/CH

CRNR J-SHWR TWR, (LH), WH/BB

CRNR J-SHWR TWR, (LH), WH/CH

CRNR J-SHWR TWR, (RH), BB/BB

CRNR J-SHWR TWR, (RH), CH/CH

* = Current Production
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Model
Number

Fo64
FO66
P133
P131
P132
M255
M270
M260
P899
P897
P898
6262B
B700
K030
J215
P145
P143
P144
E690
E140
7530
G928
H344
E960
E750
H340
G687
9110
G930
A400
G932
H551
H549
H550
R140
N855
N845
N850
R130
R135
R155
N870

ALPHABETICAL PRODUCT LISTING BY MODEL NAME

Product Name

CRNR J-SHWR TWR, (RH), WH/BB

CRNR J-SHWR TWR, (RH), WH/CH
CYPRESS BATH (NON-JET)

CYPRESS WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
CYPRESS WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
DAHLIA BATH (NON-JET)

DAHLIA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

DAHLIA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

DAKOTA BATH (NON-JET)

DAKOTA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

DAKOTA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
DELESSANT COMFORT BATH

DELFINO WHIRLPOOL BATH/SPA
DELFINO WHIRLPOOL BATH/SPA

DIVA WHIRLPOOL BATH (BUILT IN CANADA)
EMBLEM BATH (NON-JET)

EMBLEM WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
EMBLEM WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

ESTE 5'X 32" WHIRLPOOL BATH (4 JETS)
ESTE VISTELLE WHIRLPOOL BATH (6 JETS)
EURA WHIRLPOOL BATH

EURA WHIRLPOOL BATH W/HEATER
FESTIVA BATH ( NON-JET) 4 FLANGE
FESTIVA BATH (NON-JET)

FESTIVA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
FESTIVA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH) 4 FLANGE
FESTIVA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

FIORE WHIRLPOOL BATH

FIORE WHIRLPOOL BATH (FLANGE) W/HEATER
FONTANA WHIRLPOOL BATH

FONTANA WHIRLPOOL BATH W/HEATER
FRESCO BATH (NON-JET)

FRESCO WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

FRESCO WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
GALLERY 5 BATH (NON-JET)

GALLERY 5 OVAL BATH (NON-JET)
GALLERY 5 OVAL WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
GALLERY 5 OVAL WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
GALLERY 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
GALLERY 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
GALLERY 6 BATH (NON-JET)

GALLERY 6 OVAL BATH (NON-JET)

* = Current Production
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Model
Number

N860
N865
R150
R145
R240
R235
R230
P335
P336
M396959
M664959
D828
M151959
M153959
M160
M168
M152959
M159
M167
M154959
M155959
M157959
M164
M172
M156959
M163
M171
M158959
C950959
C960959
C880
C890
K903
K902
K901959
F986
F985
K905
K904
K900959
FOo88
Fo87

ALPHABETICAL PRODUCT LISTING BY MODEL NAME

Product Name

GALLERY 6 OVAL WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
GALLERY 6 OVAL WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
GALLERY 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

GALLERY 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

GALLERY CORNER BATH (NON-JET)

GALLERY CORNER WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
GALLERY CORNER WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

GIO BATH (LH) (NON-JET, CAST IRON)

GIO BATH (RH) (NON-JET, CAST IRON)

J-ALLURE, WHITE, W/ STEREO

J-ALLURE, WHITE, W/ STEREO AND TV

J-CARRE' SHOWER SYSTEM, WHITE

J-DREAM (LH) CORNER , WHITE/WHITE

J-DREAM (LH) NICHE, WHITE/WHITE

J-DREAM (LH), CORNER W/STEREO, BRASS/COLORS
J-DREAM (LH), CORNER W/STEREO, CHROME/COLORS
J-DREAM (LH), CORNER W/STEREO, WHITE/WHITE
J-DREAM (LH), CORNER, BRASS/COLORS

J-DREAM (LH), CORNER, CHROME/COLORS
J-DREAM (LH), NICHE W/STEREO, WHITE/WHITE
J-DREAM (RH) CORNER , WHITE/WHITE

J-DREAM (RH) NICHE, WHITE/WHITE

J-DREAM (RH), CORNER W/STEREO, BRASS/COLORS
J-DREAM (RH), CORNER W/STEREO, CHROME/COLORS
J-DREAM (RH), CORNER W/STEREO, WHITE/WHITE
J-DREAM (RH), CORNER, BRASS/COLORS

J-DREAM (RH), CORNER, CHROME/COLORS
J-DREAM (RH), NICHE W/STEREO, WHITE/WHITE
J-DREAM 90 (LH) WHITE/WHITE

J-DREAM 90 (RH) WHITE/WHITE

J-DREAM Il SHOWER SYSTEM, WHITE

J-DREAM Il SHOWER SYSTEM, WHITE, W/ STEREO
J-DREAM Il W/O STEREO BRASS/COLORS
J-DREAM Il W/O STEREO CHROME/COLORS
J-DREAM Il W/O STEREO WHITE/WHITE

J-DREAM II, BRASS/COLORS

J-DREAM II, CHROME/COLORS

J-DREAM Il, W/ISTEREO BRASS/COLORS

J-DREAM II, W/STEREO CHROME/COLORS
J-DREAM II, W/ISTEREO WHITE/WHITE

J-DREAM II, W/ISTEREO, BRASS/COLORS

J-DREAM II, W/ISTEREO, CHROME/COLORS

* = Current Production
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Model
Number

C890959
C880959
F991
F997
G006
F998
G007
F990
F989
M170
M162
F999
M161
G008
M169
G001
G009
F992
G002
G010
G003
G011
F994
F993
M166
M174
G013
G004
M165
G012
M173
G005
F996
F995
P920
P920
J647
J649
J643
J645
J648
J650

ALPHABETICAL PRODUCT LISTING BY MODEL NAME

Product Name

J-DREAM II, W/ISTEREO, WHITE/WHITE

J-DREAM II, WHITE/WHITE

J-DREAM, (LH) NICHE, WHITE/WHITE

J-DREAM, (LH), CORNER, BRASS/BRASS

J-DREAM, (LH), CORNER, CHROME/CHROME
J-DREAM, (LH), CORNER, W/STEREO, BRASS/BRASS
J-DREAM, (LH), CORNER, W/STEREO, CHROME/CHROME
J-DREAM, (LH), CORNER, W/STEREO, WHITE/WHITE
J-DREAM, (LH), CORNER, WHITE/WHITE

J-DREAM, (LH), NICHE W/STEREO, WHITE/WHITE
J-DREAM, (LH), NICHE W/STEREO, BRASS, COLORS
J-DREAM, (LH), NICHE, BRASS/BRASS

J-DREAM, (LH), NICHE, BRASS/COLORS

J-DREAM, (LH), NICHE, CHROME/CHROME

J-DREAM, (LH), NICHE, CHROME/COLORS

J-DREAM, (LH), NICHE, W/STEREO, BRASS, BRASS
J-DREAM, (LH), NICHE, W/STEREO, CHROME/CHROME
J-DREAM, (LH), NICHE, W/STEREO, WHITE/WHITE
J-DREAM, (RH), CORNER, BRASS/BRASS

J-DREAM, (RH), CORNER, CHROME/CHROME
J-DREAM, (RH), CORNER, W/STEREO, BRASS/BRASS
J-DREAM, (RH), CORNER, W/STEREO, CHROME/CHROME
J-DREAM, (RH), CORNER, W/STEREO, WHITE/WHITE
J-DREAM, (RH), CORNER, WHITE/WHITE

J-DREAM, (RH), NICHE W/STEREO, BRASS, COLORS
J-DREAM, (RH), NICHE W/STEREO, CHROME/COLORS
J-DREAM, (RH), NICHE W/STEREO, CHROME/CHROME
J-DREAM, (RH), NICHE, BRASS/BRASS

J-DREAM, (RH), NICHE, BRASS/COLORS

J-DREAM, (RH), NICHE, CHROME/CHROME

J-DREAM, (RH), NICHE, CHROME/COLORS

J-DREAM, (RH), NICHE, W/STEREO, BRASS, BRASS
J-DREAM, (RH), NICHE, W/STEREO, WHITE/WHITE
J-DREAM, (RH), NICHE, WHITE/WHITE

J-SHA Il WHIRLPOOL BATH

J-SHA WHIRLPOOL BATH

J-SHWR TWR (LH) BB/BB

J-SHWR TWR (LH) CH/CH

J-SHWR TWR (LH) WH/BB

J-SHWR TWR (LH) WH/CH

J-SHWR TWR (RH) BB/BB

J-SHWR TWR (RH) CH/CH

* = Current Production
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SH
SH
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SH
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Model
Number

J644

J646

D944
D946
D940
D942
D945
D947
D941
D943
J610

J612

J611

J613

R164
R161
R158
P148
P147
P150
P149
N800
N800
N825
R275
R270
P911
H880
H890
N185
J215

F945
N130
F937
F938
RO70
F943
H168
Fo41
F942
N600
N601

ALPHABETICAL PRODUCT LISTING BY MODEL NAME

Product Name

J-SHWR TWR (RH) WH/BB

J-SHWR TWR (RH) WH/CH

J-SHWR TWR, (LH), BB/BB

J-SHWR TWR, (LH), CH/CH

J-SHWR TWR, (LH), WH/BB

J-SHWR TWR, (LH), WH/CH

J-SHWR TWR, (RH), BB/BB

J-SHWR TWR, (RH), CH/CH

J-SHWR TWR, (RH), WH/BB

J-SHWR TWR, (RH), WH/CH

J-STEAM TWR. (LH) BB/BB

J-STEAM TWR. (LH) CH/CH

J-STEAM TWR. (RH) BB/BB

J-STEAM TWR. (RH) CH/CH

KALARA PLUS 4242S

KALARA PLUS 4834S

KALARA PLUS 4848S

LAGUNA 5 BATH (NON-JET)

LAGUNA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

LAGUNA 6 BATH (NON-JET)

LAGUNA 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

LASER PLUS WHIRLPOOL SPA (SOLD ON OR AFTER 1/01/00)
LASER PLUS WHIRLPOOL SPA (SOLD ON OR BEFORE 12/31/99)
LASER SELECT WHIRLPOOL SPA

LASER SELECT WHIRLPOOL SPA

LASER WHIRLPOOL SPA

LC 532 WHIRLPOOL BATH (BUILT IN CANADA)
LEXUS PLUS WHIRLPOOL SPA

LEXUS SELECT WHIRLPOOL SPA

LS 532 WHIRLPOOL BATH (BUILT IN CANADA)
LT 532 WHIRLPOOL BATH (BUILT IN CANADA)
LUNA BATH (NON-JET)

LUNA WHIRLPOOL BATH (BUILT IN CANADA)
LUNA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

LUNA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

LUSSO WHIRLPOOL BATH (BUILT IN CANADA)
LUXURA 5 BATH (LH) (NON-JET) FLNGD.
LUXURA 5 BATH (RH) (NON-JET) FLNGD.
LUXURA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH) FLANGED
LUXURA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH) FLANGED
LUXURA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/ SKIRT (LH)
LUXURA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/ SKIRT (LH) (NON-JET)

* = Current Production
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B2
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B2
B2
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B2
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Model
Number

N605
N606
F948
F946
Fo47
N795
N790
N785
N798
R140
R130
R135
6830
H539
H537
H538
H545
K618
K640
K643
H543
H544
K615
7141B
E122
D953
D952
H548
H546
H547
H521
H519
H520
H524
H522
H523
N315
N320
9620
N885
R095
R105

ALPHABETICAL PRODUCT LISTING BY MODEL NAME

Product Name

LUXURA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/ SKIRT (RH)
LUXURA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/ SKIRT(RH) (NON-JET)
LUXURA 5.5 BATH (NON-JET)

LUXURA 5.5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
LUXURA 5.5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
LUXURA 530 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/ SKT (RH)
LUXURA 539 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SKT (LH)
LUXURA 5X30 BATH W/ SKT (LH) (NON-JET)
LUXURA 5X30 BATH W/ SKT(RH) (NON-JET)
MADIRA BATH (NON-JET)

MADIRA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

MADIRA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

MAGNA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

MAJORA 5 BATH (NON-JET)

MAJORA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

MAJORA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

MAJORA 6 BATH (NON-JET)

MAJORA 6 BATH (NON-JET) WITH SKIRT (LH)
MAJORA 6 W/SKIRT (RH)

MAJORA 6 W/SKIRT (RH) (NON-JET)
MAJORA 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

MAJORA 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

MAJORA 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SKIRT (LH)
MARGAUX COMFORT BATH

MAUREA BATH (NON-JET)

MERANO WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

MERANO WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

MILANO BATH (NON-JET)

MILANO WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

MILANO WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

MITO 5 BATH (NON-JET)

MITO 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

MITO 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

MITO 6 BATH (NON-JET)

MITO 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

MITO 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
MONTEVINA PREMIER WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
MONTEVINA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

MYA WHIRLPOOL BATH

NAVONA BATH (NON-JET)

NAVONA BATH W/ SKIRT LH (NON-JET)
NAVONA BATH W/ SKIRT RH (NON-JET)

* = Current Production
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Model
Number

N875
N880
R090
R100
N855
N845
N850
N870
N860
N865
C403
9720
G682
C404
9730
G683
E942
4481
H345
EO88
G145
G150
R130
R135
4480
H335
E930
9230
E936
H265
H270
H533
H530
H583
H531
H532
H528
H529
7263
6800
9235
H536

ALPHABETICAL PRODUCT LISTING BY MODEL NAME

Product Name

NAVONA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

NAVONA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

NAVONA WHIRLPOOL BATH W/ SKIRT (LH)
NAVONA WHIRLPOOL BATH W/ SKIRT (RH)
NIVEO 5 BATH (NON-JET)

NIVEO 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

NIVEO 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

NIVEO 6 BATH (NON-JET)

NIVEO 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

NIVEO 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
NOUVELLE 5 BATH (NON-JET)

NOUVELLE 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
NOUVELLE 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
NOUVELLE 6 BATH (NON-JET)

NOUVELLE 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
NOUVELLE 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
NOVA 5 BATH (LH) FLANGED (NON-JET)
NOVA 5 BATH (NON-JET)

NOVA 5 BATH (NON-JET) 4 FLANGES
NOVA 5 BATH (RH) FLANGED (NON-JET)
NOVA 5 BATH W/SKIRT (LH) NON-JET
NOVA 5 BATH W/SKIRT (RH) NON-JET
NOVA 5 CHIPRIANI WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
NOVA 5 CHIPRIANI WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
NOVA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

NOVA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH) 4 FLANGES
NOVA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH) FLANGED
NOVA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

NOVA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH) FLANGED
NOVA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SKIRT (LH)
NOVA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SKIRT (RH)
NOVA 536 BATH (NON-JET)

NOVA 536 BATH W/SKIRT (LH) NON-JET
NOVA 536 BATH W/SKIRT (RH) NON-JET
NOVA 536 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

NOVA 536 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

NOVA 536 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SKIRT (LH)
NOVA 536 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SKIRT (RH)
NOVA 6 BATH (NON-JET)

NOVA 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

NOVA 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

NOVA 636 BATH W/SKIRT (LH) NON-JET

* = Current Production
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Bl
Bl
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Bl
Bl
Bl
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Model
Number

H582
H534
H535
9635
C530
9320
F310
K770
R400
P405
P406
R176
R173
R170
P137
P135
P136
C405
G960
9760
G760
K100
R300
P700
P700

N900
P434
P433
G077
G079
G076
G078
K780
R280
P725
P725

H557
H556
H555
HO10
HO00

ALPHABETICAL PRODUCT LISTING BY MODEL NAME

Product Name

NOVA 636 BATH W/SKIRT (RH) NON-JET
NOVA 636 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SKIRT (LH)
NOVA 636 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SKIRT (RH)
OPALIA BATH (NON-JET)

OPALIA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

OPALIA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

PALIO PLUS WHIRLPOOL SPA

PALIO SELECT WHIRLPOOL SPA

PALIO SELECT WHIRLPOOL SPA
PALMETTO WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
PALMETTO WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
PALOMA PLUS 4242S

PALOMA PLUS 4834S

PALOMA PLUS 4848S

PATRIOT BATH (NON-JET)

PATRIOT WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
PATRIOT WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
PENTERRA BATH (NON-JET)

PENTERRA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
PENTERRA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
PENTERRA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
PINNACLE PLUS WHIRLPOOL SPA
PINNACLE WHIRLPOOL SPA W/REMOTE

PINNACLE WHIRLPOOL SPA W/REMOTE (SOLD ON OR AFTER 1/01/00)

PINNACLE WHIRLPOOL SPA W/REMOTE (SOLD ON OR BEFORE
12/31/99)
PRESAGE WHIRLPOOL BATH

PULSAR Il WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH) SURR'D
PULSAR Il WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH) SURR'D
PULSAR WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH) W/SURROUND
PULSAR WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH) W/SURROUND
PULSAR WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SKIRT (LH)
PULSAR WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SKIRT (RH)
QUANTUM PLUS WHIRLPOOL SPA

QUANTUM WHIRLPOOL SPA

QUANTUM WHIRLPOOL SPA W/REMOTE (SOLD ON OR AFTER 1/01/00)

QUANTUM WHIRLPOOL SPA W/REMOTE (SOLD ON OR BEFORE
12/31/99)
QUASAR BATH (NON-JET)

QUASAR WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
QUASAR WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

REAL WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

REAL WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH) W/HEATER

* = Current Production
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Code

Bl
Bl
Bl
B2
B2
B2
S2
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B2
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SH
SH
SH
Bl
Bl
Bl
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S3

S2

B2
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S2

Bl
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Model
Number

E583
9360
9330
B685
B690
N274
N335
N330
N915
N910
D350
G934
N290
N310
H860
N750
H870
R295
R290
4060B
4070B
P141
P139
P140
R532
P043
R537
A329
A328
P042
R533
D860
A330
P044
E730
C680
C810
P045
B112
E780
N962
A331

ALPHABETICAL PRODUCT LISTING BY MODEL NAME

Product Name

REMOTE CONTROL PANEL, EXTERNAL, J-II, 90, 100, J-CARRE
RIVA 5 BATH (NON-JET)

RIVA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

RIVA 6 BATH (NON-JET)

RIVA 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

RIVA 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
RUTHERFORD PREMIER WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
RUTHERFORD PREMIER WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
RUTHERFORD WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
RUTHERFORD WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
SABELLA WHIRLPOOL BATH

SABELLA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH) W/HEATER
SANTA CLARA PREMIER WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
SANTA CLARA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
SANTINA PLUS WHIRLPOOL SPA

SANTINA PLUS WHIRLPOOL SPA

SANTINA SELECT WHIRLPOOL SPA
SANTINA SELECT WHIRLPOOL SPA
SANTINA WHIRLPOOL SPA

SAVILLE 5 COMFORT BATH

SAVILLE COMFORT BATH

SAVOY BATH (NON-JET)

SAVOY WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

SAVOY WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

SHOWER BASE 3232S, J-STONE I

SHOWER BASE 36 NEO, J-STONE

SHOWER BASE 36 NEO, J-STONE II
SHOWER BASE 3636D

SHOWER BASE 3636S

SHOWER BASE 3636S, J-STONE

SHOWER BASE 3636S, J-STONE I

SHOWER BASE 3642S

SHOWER BASE 38 NEO

SHOWER BASE 38 NEO, J-STONE

SHOWER BASE 42 NEO

SHOWER BASE 4236S

SHOWER BASE 4242S

SHOWER BASE 4242S, J-STONE

SHOWER BASE 4248S

SHOWER BASE 48 NEO

SHOWER BASE 4832S

SHOWER BASE 4834S

* = Current Production
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SH
Bl
Bl
Bl
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Bl
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B2
Bl
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Model
Number

P041
R535
B113
P046
R536
A332
C690
D950
D951
9625

D578
K836
C540
D569
6880

D560
G910
K833
K834
Jo72

C100
J904

B540
G912
B460
J853

G914
G916
G908
G918
N315
N320
E800
J140

N280
N285
G630
S060
E204
S064
E206
S062

ALPHABETICAL PRODUCT LISTING BY MODEL NAME

Product Name

SHOWER BASE 4834S, J-STONE

SHOWER BASE 4834S, J-STONE I

SHOWER BASE 4848S

SHOWER BASE 6034S, J-STONE

SHOWER BASE 6034S, J-STONE I

SHOWER BASE 6036S

SHOWER BASE 6042S

SIENA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

SIENA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

SIGNA 5 BATH (NON-JET)

SIGNA 5 BATH (NON-JET) 3 FLANGE

SIGNA 5 BATH (NON-JET) 4 FLANGE

SIGNA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

SIGNA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH) FLANGE
SIGNA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

SIGNA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH) FLANGE
SIGNA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH) W/HEATER
SIGNA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/4 FLANGE (LH)
SIGNA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/4 FLANGE (RH)
SIGNA 6 BATH (LH) 4 FLANGE

SIGNA 6 BATH (NON-JET)

SIGNA 6 BATH 4 FLANGE (NON-JET)

SIGNA 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

SIGNA 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH) W/HEATER
SIGNA 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

SIGNA 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH) 4 FLANGE
SIGNA 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH) W/HEATER
SIGNA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH) FLANGE W/HEATER
SIGNA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH) W/HEATER
SIGNA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH) FLANGE W/HEATER
SOLANO PREMIER WHIRLPOOL BATH
SOLANO WHIRLPOOL BATH

SOLARIS PLUS WHIRLPOOL SPA

SOLARIS SELECT WHIRLPOOL SPA

ST. HELENA PREMIER WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
ST. HELENA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
STEAMPRO 120, 60-200 CU. FT.

STEAMPRO 240V/10KW, 208V/7.5KW, 220-400/150-230 CU. FT.
STEAMPRO 240V/4KW, 208V/3KW, 60-100/60-80 CU. FT.
STEAMPRO 240V/5KW, 208V/3.75KW, 60-110/60-80 CU. FT.
STEAMPRO 240V/6KW, 208V/4.5KW, 110-180/80-130 CU. FT.
STEAMPRO 240V/7KW, 208V/5.25KW, 110-220/80-150 CU. FT.

* = Current Production
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ALPHABETICAL PRODUCT LISTING BY MODEL NAME

Model Product Name Code
Number
E209 STEAMPRO 240V/9KW, 208V/6.8KW, 180-390/180-210 CU. FT. ST1
R240 STELANO BATH (NON-JET) B1
R235 STELANO WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH) B1
R230 STELANO WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH) B1
C800 STELLARIA BATH (NON-JET) B1
9590 STELLARIA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH) B1
M980 STYLOS Il SHOWER WALL, WITH BRASS FAUCETY SH
M610 STYLOS Il SHOWER WALL, WITH CHROME FAUCETRY SH
9191 TARA BATH (NON-JET) B1
N821 TARA BATH W/SKIRT (NON-JET) B1
B950 TARA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH) B1
G920 TARA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH) W/HEATER B1
8450 TARA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH) B1
G922 TARA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH) W/HEATER B1
N820 TARA WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SKIRT B1
C196 TORINO 5.5 BATH (NON-JET) B1
C111 TORINO 5.5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH) B1
M940 TORINO 5.5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH) B1
H554 TORINO 6 BATH (NON-JET) B1
H552 TORINO 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH) B1
H553 TORINO 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH) B1
P170 TORRETTA 36 WHIRLPOOL BATH B2
P180 TORRETTA 42 WHIRLPOOL BATH B2
R164 TORRETTA 4242S SH
R161 TORRETTA 4834S SH
R158 TORRETTA 4848S SH
P180 TORRETTA WHIRLPOOL BATH B2
P153 TRIANGLE BATH (NON-JET) B1
P902 TRIANGLE Il BATH (NON-JET) B1
P900 TRIANGLE Il WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH) B1
P901 TRIANGLE Il WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH) B1
P152 TRIANGLE WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH) B1
P151 TRIANGLE WHIRLPOOL BATH RH) B1
S125 TRITON WHIRLPOOL SPA W/O CD PLAYER S3
R310 TRITON WHIRLPOOL SPA W/REMOTE S3
S344 TRU-LEVEL SHOWER BASE 36 x 36S SH
S352 TRU-LEVEL SHOWER BASE 42 NEO SH
S348 TRU-LEVEL SHOWER BASE 42 x 42S SH
S360 TRU-LEVEL SHOWER BASE 48 NEO SH
S356 TRU-LEVEL SHOWER BASE 48 x 34S SH
S364 TRU-LEVEL SHOWER BASE 48 x 48S SH
S368 TRU-LEVEL SHOWER BASE 60 x 36S SH

* = Current Production
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Model
Number

P403
P401
P402
D450
B565
B560
D449
N645
N650
N625
N630
P024
P026
P020
P022
B555
G135
D442
P028
B550
H690
P029
D441
N615
N620
P0O16
P018
P012
P014
N635
N640
N925
HO040
HO30
Fo61
F960
A395
E391
E140
G686
J200

R335

ALPHABETICAL PRODUCT LISTING BY MODEL NAME

Product Name

VAIL BATH (NON-JET)

VAIL WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

VAIL WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

VANTAGE BATH (LH) (NON-JET) W/SURROUND
VANTAGE BATH (LH) (NON-JET) FLANGED.

VANTAGE BATH (RH) (NON-JET) FLANGED.

VANTAGE BATH (RH) (NON-JET) W/SURROUND
VANTAGE BATH SURR. W/SKIRT (LH) (NON-JET)
VANTAGE BATH SURR. W/SKIRT (RH) (NON-JET)
VANTAGE BATH W/ SKIRT (LH) (NON-JET)

VANTAGE BATH W/ SKIRT (RH) (NON-JET)

VANTAGE BATH W/SKIRT ADA BB/LH (NON-JET)
VANTAGE BATH W/SKIRT ADA BB/RH (NON-JET)
VANTAGE BATH W/SKIRT ADA CH/LH (NON-JET)
VANTAGE BATH W/SKIRT ADA CH/RH (NON-JET)
VANTAGE WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH) FLANGED
VANTAGE WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH) SURR./SPRAY JETS
VANTAGE WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH) W/ SURROUND
VANTAGE WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH) W/SURR / SKIRT/ SPRAY JETS
VANTAGE WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH) FLANGED
VANTAGE WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH) SURR./SPRAY JETS
VANTAGE WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH) W/SURR / SKIRT/ SPRAY JETS
VANTAGE WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH) W/SURROUND
VANTAGE WHIRLPOOL BATH W/ SKIRT (LH)
VANTAGE WHIRLPOOL BATH W/ SKIRT (RH)
VANTAGE WHIRLPOOL BATH W/ SKIRT ADA BB/LH
VANTAGE WHIRLPOOL BATH W/ SKIRT ADA BB/RH
VANTAGE WHIRLPOOL BATH W/ SKIRT ADA CH/LH
VANTAGE WHIRLPOOL BATH W/ SKIRT ADA CH/RH
VANTAGE WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SURR. W/ SKIRT (LH)
VANTAGE WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SURR. W/ SKIRT (RH)
VECTRA SELECT WHIRLPOOL SPA

VENICIA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

VENICIA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH) W/HEATER

VERONA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

VERONA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

VIANTE GRANDE WHIRLPOOL BATH

VISTELLE BATH (NON-JET)

VISTELLE WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

VISTELLE WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

Z100 WHIRLPOOL SPA

Z101 WHIRLPOOL SPA

* = Current Production
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Model
Number

H490
S710
H230
H500
S260
H850
H240
H250
S270
S280
R560

ALPHABETICAL PRODUCT LISTING BY MODEL NAME

Z110/ 310 WHIRLPOOL SPA
Z112 WHIRLPOOL SPA
Z115/ 315 WHIRLPOOL SPA
7120/ 320 WHIRLPOOL SPA
7135/ 345 WHIRLPOOL SPA
Z140 / 340 WHIRLPOOL SPA
Z145 | 345 WHIRLPOOL SPA
Z150 / 350 WHIRLPOOL SPA
Z235/350 WHIRLPOOL SPA
Z240/340 WHIRLPOOL SPA
2255 WHIRLPOOL SPA

* = Current Production

Product Name
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Model
Number

4060B
4070B
4480
4481
6042B
6262B
6800
6830
6880
7141B
7242B
7263
7530
7535
7900
8450
9110
9160
9170
9180
9191
9230
9235
9320
9330
9360
9590
9590
9610
9615
9620
9625
9630
9635
9720
9730
9740
9750
9760
A328
A329
A330

NUMERICAL PRODUCT LISTING BY MODEL NUMBER

Product Name

SAVILLE 5 COMFORT BATH
SAVILLE COMFORT BATH

NOVA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
NOVA 5 BATH (NON-JET)

ARIELLE COMFORT BATH
DELESSANT COMFORT BATH
NOVA 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
MAGNA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
SIGNA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
MARGAUX COMFORT BATH
BRIELLE COMFORT BATH

NOVA 6 BATH (NON-JET)

EURA WHIRLPOOL BATH

CIVA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

AURA WHIRLPOOL BATH

TARA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
FIORE WHIRLPOOL BATH

AMEA 5.5 WHIRLPOOL BATH
CIPREA WHIRLPOOL BATH

AMIGA BATH (NON-JET)

TARA BATH (NON-JET)

NOVA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
NOVA 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
OPALIA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
RIVA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
RIVA 5 BATH (NON-JET)

CAPELLA 55 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
STELLARIA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
AMEA 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH

AMEA 6 BATH (NON-JET)

MYA WHIRLPOOL BATH

SIGNA 5 BATH (NON-JET)

CIVA BATH (NON-JET)

OPALIA BATH (NON-JET)
NOUVELLE 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
NOUVELLE 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
ALLURA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
ALLURA 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
PENTERRA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
SHOWER BASE 3636S

SHOWER BASE 3636D

SHOWER BASE 38 NEO

* = Current Production
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Bl
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Model
Number

A331
A332
A395
A400
B112
B113
B460
B540
B550
B555
B560
B565
B685
B690
B700
B950
C100
Clia
C196
C401
C401
C402
C402
C403
C403
C404
C404
C405
C405
C410
C530
C540
C680
C690
C800
C810
C880
C880959
C890
C890959
C950959
C960959

NUMERICAL PRODUCT LISTING BY MODEL NUMBER

Product Name

SHOWER BASE 4834S

SHOWER BASE 6036S

VIANTE GRANDE WHIRLPOOL BATH
FONTANA WHIRLPOOL BATH

SHOWER BASE 4248S

SHOWER BASE 4848S

SIGNA 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

SIGNA 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
VANTAGE WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH) FLANGED
VANTAGE WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH) FLANGED
VANTAGE BATH (RH) (NON-JET) FLANGED.
VANTAGE BATH (LH) (NON-JET) FLANGED.
RIVA 6 BATH (NON-JET)

RIVA 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

DELFINO WHIRLPOOL BATH/SPA

TARA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

SIGNA 6 BATH (NON-JET)

TORINO 5.5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
TORINO 5.5 BATH (NON-JET)

ALLURA 5 BATH (NON-JET)

ASTERIA 5'X 32" BATH (NON-JET)

ALLURA 6 BATH (NON-JET)
ASTERIA 6'X 36" BATH (NON-JET)
ASTERIA 5'X 42" BATH (NON-JET)
NOUVELLE 5 BATH (NON-JET)

ASTERIA 6'X 42" BATH (NON-JET)
NOUVELLE 6 BATH (NON-JET)

ASTERIA CORNER BATH (NON-JET)
PENTERRA BATH (NON-JET)

CORTINA WHIRLPOOL BATH

OPALIA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

SIGNA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

SHOWER BASE 4236S

SHOWER BASE 6042S

STELLARIA BATH (NON-JET)

SHOWER BASE 4242S

J-DREAM Il SHOWER SYSTEM, WHITE
J-DREAM II, WHITE/WHITE

J-DREAM Il SHOWER SYSTEM, WHITE, W/ STEREO

J-DREAM I, W/STEREO, WHITE/WHITE
J-DREAM 90 (LH) WHITE/WHITE
J-DREAM 90 (RH) WHITE/WHITE

* = Current Production
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SH
SH
B2
B2
SH
SH
Bl
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Bl
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Model
Number

D350
D441
D442
D449
D450
D560
D569
D578
D828
D860
D940
D941
D942
D943
D944
D945
D946
D947
D950
D951
D952
D953
E122
E123
E140
E140
E204
E206
E209
E391
E583
E690
E730
E750
E780
E800
E930
E936
E942
E960
E960
E988

NUMERICAL PRODUCT LISTING BY MODEL NUMBER

Product Name

SABELLA WHIRLPOOL BATH
VANTAGE WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH) W/SURROUND
VANTAGE WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH) W/ SURROUND
VANTAGE BATH (RH) (NON-JET) W/SURROUND
VANTAGE BATH (LH) (NON-JET) W/SURROUND
SIGNA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH) FLANGE

SIGNA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH) FLANGE

SIGNA 5 BATH (NON-JET) 3 FLANGE

J-CARRE' SHOWER SYSTEM, WHITE

SHOWER BASE 3642S

J-SHWR TWR, (LH), WH/BB

J-SHWR TWR, (RH), WH/BB

J-SHWR TWR, (LH), WH/CH

J-SHWR TWR, (RH), WH/CH

J-SHWR TWR, (LH), BB/BB

J-SHWR TWR, (RH), BB/BB

J-SHWR TWR, (LH), CH/CH

J-SHWR TWR, (RH), CH/CH

SIENA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

SIENA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

MERANO WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

MERANO WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

MAUREA BATH (NON-JET)

CIPREA BATH (NON-JET)

ESTE VISTELLE WHIRLPOOL BATH (6 JETS)
VISTELLE WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

STEAMPRO 240V/4KW, 208V/3KW, 60-100/60-80 CU. FT.
STEAMPRO 240V/6KW, 208V/4.5KW, 110-180/80-130 CU. FT.
STEAMPRO 240V/9KW, 208V/6.8KW, 180-390/180-210 CU. FT.

VISTELLE BATH (NON-JET)

REMOTE CONTROL PANEL, EXTERNAL, J-II, 90, 100, J-CARRE

ESTE 5'X 32" WHIRLPOOL BATH (4 JETS)
SHOWER BASE 42 NEO

FESTIVA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
SHOWER BASE 48 NEO

SOLARIS PLUS WHIRLPOOL SPA

NOVA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH) FLANGED
NOVA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH) FLANGED
NOVA 5 BATH (LH) FLANGED (NON-JET)
ASTERIA FESTIVA 5' X 36" BATH (NON-JET)
FESTIVA BATH (NON-JET)

NOVA 5 BATH (RH) FLANGED (NON-JET)

* = Current Production
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Code

B2
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
SH
SH
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
Bl
Bl
ST1
ST1
ST1
Bl
SH
Bl
SH
Bl
SH
S2
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl



Model
Number

F310
F500
F505
F933
F934
F935
F936
F937
F938
F940
Fo41
F942
F943
F945
F946
Fo47
Fo48
F960
F961
F963
F9o64
F965
FO66
FO67
F968
F969
F970
F985
F986
Fo87
FOo88
F989
F990
F991
F992
F993
F994
F995
F996
F997
Fo98
F999

NUMERICAL PRODUCT LISTING BY MODEL NUMBER

Product Name

PALIO PLUS WHIRLPOOL SPA
BIANCA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

BIANCA BATH (NON-JET)

CAPELLA BATH (NON-JET)

CAPELLA BATH (RH)

ATHENA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH), 1995
ATHENA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH), 1995
LUNA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

LUNA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

CARA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

LUXURA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH) FLANGED
LUXURA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH) FLANGED
LUXURA 5 BATH (LH) (NON-JET) FLNGD.
LUNA BATH (NON-JET)

LUXURA 5.5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
LUXURA 5.5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
LUXURA 5.5 BATH (NON-JET)

VERONA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

VERONA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

CRNR J-SHWR TWR, (LH), WH/BB

CRNR J-SHWR TWR, (RH), WH/BB

CRNR J-SHWR TWR, (LH), WH/CH

CRNR J-SHWR TWR, (RH), WH/CH

CRNR J-SHWR TWR, (LH), CH/CH

CRNR J-SHWR TWR, (RH), CH/CH

CRNR J-SHWR TWR, (LH), BB/BB

CRNR J-SHWR TWR, (RH), BB/BB

J-DREAM II, CHROME/COLORS

J-DREAM II, BRASS/COLORS

J-DREAM II, W/ISTEREO, CHROME/COLORS
J-DREAM II, W/STEREO, BRASS/COLORS
J-DREAM, (LH), CORNER, WHITE/WHITE

J-DREAM, (LH), CORNER, W/STEREO, WHITE/WHITE

J-DREAM, (LH) NICHE, WHITE/WHITE

J-DREAM, (LH), NICHE, W/STEREO, WHITE/WHITE

J-DREAM, (RH), CORNER, WHITE/WHITE

J-DREAM, (RH), CORNER, W/STEREO, WHITE/WHITE

J-DREAM, (RH), NICHE, WHITE/WHITE

J-DREAM, (RH), NICHE, W/STEREO, WHITE/WHITE

J-DREAM, (LH), CORNER, BRASS/BRASS

J-DREAM, (LH), CORNER, W/STEREO, BRASS/BRASS

J-DREAM, (LH), NICHE, BRASS/BRASS

* = Current Production
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Code

S2
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
B2
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH



Model
Number

G001
G002
G003
G004
G005
G006
G007
G008
G009
G010
G011
G012
G013
G076
GO77
G078
G079
G135
G145
G150
G630
G682
G683
G684
G685
G686
G687
G760
G775
G906
G908
G910
G912
G914
G916
G918
G920
G922
G924
G928
G930
G932

NUMERICAL PRODUCT LISTING BY MODEL NUMBER

Product Name

J-DREAM, (LH), NICHE, W/STEREO, BRASS, BRASS
J-DREAM, (RH), CORNER, BRASS/BRASS

J-DREAM, (RH), CORNER, W/STEREO, BRASS/BRASS

J-DREAM, (RH), NICHE, BRASS/BRASS
J-DREAM, (RH), NICHE, W/STEREO, BRASS, BRASS
J-DREAM, (LH), CORNER, CHROME/CHROME

J-DREAM, (LH), CORNER, W/STEREO, CHROME/CHROME

J-DREAM, (LH), NICHE, CHROME/CHROME

J-DREAM, (LH), NICHE, W/STEREO, CHROME/CHROME

J-DREAM, (RH), CORNER, CHROME/CHROME

J-DREAM, (RH), CORNER, W/STEREO, CHROME/CHROME

J-DREAM, (RH), NICHE, CHROME/CHROME

J-DREAM, (RH), NICHE W/STEREO, CHROME/CHROME

PULSAR WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SKIRT (LH)
PULSAR WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH) W/SURROUND
PULSAR WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SKIRT (RH)
PULSAR WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH) W/SURROUND

VANTAGE WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH) SURR./SPRAY JETS

NOVA 5 BATH W/SKIRT (LH) NON-JET

NOVA 5 BATH W/SKIRT (RH) NON-JET
STEAMPRO 120, 60-200 CU. FT.

NOUVELLE 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
NOUVELLE 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

ALLURA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

ALLURA 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

VISTELLE WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

FESTIVA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

PENTERRA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

CAPELLA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

BIANCA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH) W/HEATER
SIGNA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH) W/HEATER
SIGNA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH) W/HEATER
SIGNA 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH) W/HEATER
SIGNA 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH) W/HEATER
SIGNA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH) FLANGE W/HEATER
SIGNA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH) FLANGE W/HEATER
TARA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH) W/HEATER
TARA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH) W/HEATER
AURA WHIRLPOOL BATH W/HEATER

EURA WHIRLPOOL BATH W/HEATER

FIORE WHIRLPOOL BATH (FLANGE) W/HEATER
FONTANA WHIRLPOOL BATH W/HEATER

* = Current Production
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Code

SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
B2
B2
B2
B2
Bl
Bl
Bl
ST2
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
B2
Bl
B2
B2



Model
Number

G934
G960
HOO00
HO10
HO030
H040
H168
H230
H240
H250
H265
H270
H335
H340
H344
H345
H490
H500
H519
H520
H521
H522
H523
H524
H525
H526
H527
H528
H528
H529
H529
H530
H530
H531
H531
H532
H532
H533
H533
H534
H534
H535

NUMERICAL PRODUCT LISTING BY MODEL NUMBER

Product Name

SABELLA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH) W/HEATER

PENTERRA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

REAL WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH) W/HEATER
REAL WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

VENICIA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH) W/HEATER
VENICIA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

LUXURA 5 BATH (RH) (NON-JET) FLNGD.
7115/ 315 WHIRLPOOL SPA

Z145 | 345 WHIRLPOOL SPA

Z150 / 350 WHIRLPOOL SPA

NOVA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SKIRT (LH)
NOVA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SKIRT (RH)
NOVA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH) 4 FLANGES
FESTIVA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH) 4 FLANGE
FESTIVA BATH ( NON-JET) 4 FLANGE
NOVA 5 BATH (NON-JET) 4 FLANGES
7110/ 310 WHIRLPOOL SPA

7120 / 320 WHIRLPOOL SPA

MITO 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

MITO 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

MITO 5 BATH (NON-JET)

MITO 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

MITO 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

MITO 6 BATH (NON-JET)

CETRA WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SKIRT (LH)
CETRA WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SKIRT (RH)
CETRA BATH W/SKIRT (LH) (NON-JET)
ALENA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SKIRT (LH)
NOVA 536 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SKIRT (LH)
ALENA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SKIRT (RH)
NOVA 536 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SKIRT (RH)
ALENA 5 BATH W/SKIRT (LH) NON-JET
NOVA 536 BATH W/SKIRT (LH) NON-JET
ALENA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

NOVA 536 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

ALENA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

NOVA 536 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

ALENA 5 BATH (NON-JET)

NOVA 536 BATH (NON-JET)

ALENA 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SKIRT (LH)
NOVA 636 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SKIRT (LH)
ALENA 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SKIRT (RH)

* = Current Production
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Code

B2
Bl
B2
B2
B2
B2
Bl
S1
S1
S1
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
S1
S1
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl



Model
Number

H535
H536
H536
H537
H538
H539
H543
H544
H545
H546
H547
H548
H549
H550
H551
H552
H553
H554
H555
H556
H557
H581
H582
H582
H583
H583
H690
H850
H860
H870
H880
H890
J140
J200
J215
J215
J279
J610
J611
J612
J613
J643

NUMERICAL PRODUCT LISTING BY MODEL NUMBER

Product Name

NOVA 636 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SKIRT (RH)
ALENA 6 BATH W/SKIRT (LH) NON-JET
NOVA 636 BATH W/SKIRT (LH) NON-JET
MAJORA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
MAJORA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
MAJORA 5 BATH (NON-JET)

MAJORA 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
MAJORA 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
MAJORA 6 BATH (NON-JET)

MILANO WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
MILANO WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
MILANO BATH (NON-JET)

FRESCO WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
FRESCO WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
FRESCO BATH (NON-JET)

TORINO 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
TORINO 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
TORINO 6 BATH (NON-JET)

QUASAR WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
QUASAR WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
QUASAR BATH (NON-JET)

CETRA BATH W/SKIRT (RH) (NON-JET)
ALENA 6 BATH W/SKIRT (RH) NON-JET
NOVA 636 BATH W/SKIRT (RH) NON-JET
ALENA 5 BATH W/SKIRT (RH) NON-JET
NOVA 536 BATH W/SKIRT (RH) NON-JET
VANTAGE WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH) SURR./SPRAY JETS
7140 / 340 WHIRLPOOL SPA

SANTINA PLUS WHIRLPOOL SPA
SANTINA SELECT WHIRLPOOL SPA
LEXUS PLUS WHIRLPOOL SPA

LEXUS SELECT WHIRLPOOL SPA
SOLARIS SELECT WHIRLPOOL SPA
7100 WHIRLPOOL SPA

DIVA WHIRLPOOL BATH (BUILT IN CANADA)
LT 532 WHIRLPOOL BATH (BUILT IN CANADA)
BONAIRE SHOWER WITH SEAT (RH)
J-STEAM TWR. (LH) BB/BB

J-STEAM TWR. (RH) BB/BB

J-STEAM TWR. (LH) CH/CH

J-STEAM TWR. (RH) CH/CH

J-SHWR TWR (LH) WH/BB

* = Current Production

Page 7 of 7

Code

Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
S1
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S1
Bl
Bl
SH
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2



Model
Number

J644
J645
J646
J647
J648
J649
J650
J651
J652
J653
J654
J655
J656
J657
J658
J853
Jg71
J877
J879
J885
J904
J972
K010
K030
K100
K372
K374
K615
K618
K640
K643
K717
K723
K770
K780
K833
K834
K836
K900959
K901959
K902
K903

NUMERICAL PRODUCT LISTING BY MODEL NUMBER

Product Name

J-SHWR TWR (RH) WH/BB

J-SHWR TWR (LH) WH/CH

J-SHWR TWR (RH) WH/CH

J-SHWR TWR (LH) BB/BB

J-SHWR TWR (RH) BB/BB

J-SHWR TWR (LH) CH/CH

J-SHWR TWR (RH) CH/CH

CRNR J-SHWR TWR (LH) WH/BB

CRNR J-SHWR TWR (RH) WH/BB

CRNR J-SHWR TWR (LH) WH/CH

CRNR J-SHWR TWR (RH) WH/CH

CRNR J-SHWR TWR (LH) BB/BB

CRNR J-SHWR TWR (RH) BB/BB

CRNR J-SHWR TWR (LH) CH/CH

CRNR J-SHWR TWR (RH) CH/CH

SIGNA 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH) 4 FLANGE
5' OVAL WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

5' OVAL BATH (NON-JET)

6' OVAL WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

6' OVAL BATH (NON-JET)

SIGNA 6 BATH 4 FLANGE (NON-JET)

SIGNA 6 BATH (LH) 4 FLANGE

ALEXA SELECT WHIRLPOOL SPA

DELFINO WHIRLPOOL BATH/SPA
PINNACLE PLUS WHIRLPOOL SPA
CAPELLA WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SKIRT
CAPELLA BATH W/SKIRT (NON-JET)
MAJORA 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SKIRT (LH)
MAJORA 6 BATH (NON-JET) WITH SKIRT (LH)
MAJORA 6 W/SKIRT (RH)

MAJORA 6 W/SKIRT (RH) (NON-JET)
CAPELLA 55 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SKIRT
CAPELLA 55 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SKIRT (NON-JET)
PALIO SELECT WHIRLPOOL SPA
QUANTUM PLUS WHIRLPOOL SPA

SIGNA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/4 FLANGE (LH)
SIGNA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/4 FLANGE (RH)
SIGNA 5 BATH (NON-JET) 4 FLANGE
J-DREAM II, W/ISTEREO WHITE/WHITE
J-DREAM Il W/O STEREO WHITE/WHITE
J-DREAM Il W/O STEREO CHROME/COLORS
J-DREAM Il W/O STEREO BRASS/COLORS

* = Current Production
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Code

B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
S2
B2
S2
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
S2
S2
Bl
Bl
Bl
SH
SH
SH
SH



Model
Number

K904
K905
MO055
M151959
M152959
M153959
M154959
M155959
M156959
M157959
M158959
M159
M160
M161
M162
M163
M164
M165
M166
M167
M168
M169
M170
M171
M172
M173
M174
M240
M241
M250
M251
M255
M260
M270
M396959
M450
M610
M664959
M940
M980
N130
N185

NUMERICAL PRODUCT LISTING BY MODEL NUMBER

Product Name

J-DREAM II, W/ISTEREO CHROME/COLORS

J-DREAM II, W/STEREO BRASS/COLORS

BONAIRE W/SEAT LH

J-DREAM (LH) CORNER , WHITE/WHITE

J-DREAM (LH), CORNER W/STEREO, WHITE/WHITE
J-DREAM (LH) NICHE, WHITE/WHITE

J-DREAM (LH), NICHE W/STEREO, WHITE/WHITE
J-DREAM (RH) CORNER , WHITE/WHITE

J-DREAM (RH), CORNER W/STEREO, WHITE/WHITE
J-DREAM (RH) NICHE, WHITE/WHITE

J-DREAM (RH), NICHE W/STEREO, WHITE/WHITE
J-DREAM (LH), CORNER, BRASS/COLORS

J-DREAM (LH), CORNER W/STEREO, BRASS/COLORS
J-DREAM, (LH), NICHE, BRASS/COLORS

J-DREAM, (LH), NICHE W/STEREO, BRASS, COLORS
J-DREAM (RH), CORNER, BRASS/COLORS

J-DREAM (RH), CORNER W/STEREO, BRASS/COLORS
J-DREAM, (RH), NICHE, BRASS/COLORS
J-DREAM, (RH), NICHE W/STEREO, BRASS, COLORS
J-DREAM (LH), CORNER, CHROME/COLORS

J-DREAM (LH), CORNER W/STEREO, CHROME/COLORS
J-DREAM, (LH), NICHE, CHROME/COLORS

J-DREAM, (LH), NICHE W/STEREO, WHITE/WHITE
J-DREAM (RH), CORNER, CHROME/COLORS

J-DREAM (RH), CORNER W/STEREO, CHROME/COLORS
J-DREAM, (RH), NICHE, CHROME/COLORS

J-DREAM, (RH), NICHE W/STEREO, CHROME/COLORS
BELLAVISTA 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH

BELLAVISTA 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/HEATER
BELLAVISTA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH

BELLAVISTA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/HTR

DAHLIA BATH (NON-JET)

DAHLIA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

DAHLIA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
J-ALLURE, WHITE, W/ STEREO

AERO SELECT WHIRLPOOL SPA

STYLOS Il SHOWER WALL, WITH CHROME FAUCETRY
J-ALLURE, WHITE, W/ STEREO AND TV

TORINO 5.5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

STYLOS Il SHOWER WALL, WITH BRASS FAUCETY
LUNA WHIRLPOOL BATH (BUILT IN CANADA)

LS 532 WHIRLPOOL BATH (BUILT IN CANADA)

* = Current Production
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Code

SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
B2
B2
B2
B2
Bl
Bl
Bl
SH
S2
SH
SH
Bl
SH
Bl
Bl



Model
Number

N274
N280
N285
N290
N310
N315
N315
N320
N320
N330
N335
N600
N601
N605
N606
N615
N620
N625
N630
N635
N640
N645
N650
N656
N658
N750
N785
N790
N790
N795
N795
N798
N800
N800
N820
N821
N825
N845
N845
N850
N850
N855

NUMERICAL PRODUCT LISTING BY MODEL NUMBER

Product Name

RIVA 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

ST. HELENA PREMIER WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

ST. HELENA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

SANTA CLARA PREMIER WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
SANTA CLARA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

MONTEVINA PREMIER WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
SOLANO PREMIER WHIRLPOOL BATH

MONTEVINA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

SOLANO WHIRLPOOL BATH

RUTHERFORD PREMIER WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
RUTHERFORD PREMIER WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
LUXURA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/ SKIRT (LH)

LUXURA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/ SKIRT (LH) (NON-JET)
LUXURA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/ SKIRT (RH)

LUXURA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/ SKIRT(RH) (NON-JET)
VANTAGE WHIRLPOOL BATH W/ SKIRT (LH)
VANTAGE WHIRLPOOL BATH W/ SKIRT (RH)
VANTAGE BATH W/ SKIRT (LH) (NON-JET)

VANTAGE BATH W/ SKIRT (RH) (NON-JET)

VANTAGE WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SURR. W/ SKIRT (LH)
VANTAGE WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SURR. W/ SKIRT (RH)
VANTAGE BATH SURR. W/SKIRT (LH) (NON-JET)
VANTAGE BATH SURR. W/SKIRT (RH) (NON-JET)
BONAIRE 6032LH

BONAIRE 6032RH

SANTINA PLUS WHIRLPOOL SPA

LUXURA 5X30 BATH W/ SKT (LH) (NON-JET)
CASELLE 5X30 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SKT (LH)
LUXURA 539 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SKT (LH)
CASELLE 5X30 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/ SKT (RH)
LUXURA 530 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/ SKT (RH)
LUXURA 5X30 BATH W/ SKT(RH) (NON-JET)

LASER PLUS WHIRLPOOL SPA (SOLD ON OR AFTER 1/01/00)
LASER PLUS WHIRLPOOL SPA (SOLD ON OR BEFORE 12/31/99)
TARA WHIRLPOOL BATH W/SKIRT

TARA BATH W/SKIRT (NON-JET)

LASER SELECT WHIRLPOOL SPA

GALLERY 5 OVAL WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

NIVEO 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

GALLERY 5 OVAL WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

NIVEO 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

GALLERY 5 OVAL BATH (NON-JET)

* = Current Production
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Code

Bl
B2
Bl
B2
Bl
B2
B2
Bl
Bl
B2
B2
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
SH
SH
S2
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
S3
S2
Bl
Bl
S2
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl



Model
Number

N855
N860
N860
N865
N865
N870
N870
N875
N875
N880
N880
N885
N885
N888
N890
N900
N900
N910
N915
N925
N962
P012
P014
PO16
P018
P020
P022
P024
P026
P028
P029
P041
P042
P043
P044
P045
P046
P131
P132
P133
P135
P136

NUMERICAL PRODUCT LISTING BY MODEL NUMBER

Product Name

NIVEO 5 BATH (NON-JET)

GALLERY 6 OVAL WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

NIVEO 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

GALLERY 6 OVAL WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

NIVEO 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

GALLERY 6 OVAL BATH (NON-JET)

NIVEO 6 BATH (NON-JET)

CETRA 536 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

NAVONA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

CETRA 536 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

NAVONA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

CETRA 536 BATH (NON-JET)
NAVONA BATH (NON-JET)

AMIGA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

AMIGA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

BELLAVISTA CORNER WHIRLPOOL BATH
PRESAGE WHIRLPOOL BATH

RUTHERFORD WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
RUTHERFORD WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

VECTRA SELECT WHIRLPOOL SPA

SHOWER BASE 4832S

VANTAGE WHIRLPOOL BATH W/ SKIRT ADA CH/LH
VANTAGE WHIRLPOOL BATH W/ SKIRT ADA CH/RH
VANTAGE WHIRLPOOL BATH W/ SKIRT ADA BB/LH
VANTAGE WHIRLPOOL BATH W/ SKIRT ADA BB/RH
VANTAGE BATH W/SKIRT ADA CH/LH (NON-JET)
VANTAGE BATH W/SKIRT ADA CH/RH (NON-JET)
VANTAGE BATH W/SKIRT ADA BB/LH (NON-JET)
VANTAGE BATH W/SKIRT ADA BB/RH (NON-JET)
VANTAGE WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH) W/SURR / SKIRT/ SPRAY JETS
VANTAGE WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH) W/SURR / SKIRT/ SPRAY JETS
SHOWER BASE 4834S, J-STONE

SHOWER BASE 3636S, J-STONE

SHOWER BASE 36 NEO, J-STONE

SHOWER BASE 38 NEO, J-STONE

SHOWER BASE 4242S, J-STONE

SHOWER BASE 6034S, J-STONE

CYPRESS WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

CYPRESS WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
CYPRESS BATH (NON-JET)

PATRIOT WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

PATRIOT WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

* = Current Production
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Model
Number

P137
P139
P140
P141
P143
P144
P145
P147
P148
P149
P150
P151
P152
P153
P170
P170
P180
P180
P333
P334
P335
P336
P337
P338
P401
P402
P403
P404
P405
P406
P407
P408
P409
P421
P422
P433
P434
P435
P436
P580
P585
P700

NUMERICAL PRODUCT LISTING BY MODEL NUMBER

Product Name

PATRIOT BATH (NON-JET)

SAVOY WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

SAVOY WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

SAVOY BATH (NON-JET)

EMBLEM WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

EMBLEM WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
EMBLEM BATH (NON-JET)

LAGUNA 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
LAGUNA 5 BATH (NON-JET)

LAGUNA 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
LAGUNA 6 BATH (NON-JET)

TRIANGLE WHIRLPOOL BATH RH)
TRIANGLE WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
TRIANGLE BATH (NON-JET)

BIELLA WHIRLPOOL BATH

TORRETTA 36 WHIRLPOOL BATH
TORRETTA 42 WHIRLPOOL BATH
TORRETTA WHIRLPOOL BATH

APPELLO BATH (LH) (NON-JET, CAST IRON)
APPELLO BATH (RH) (NON-JET, CAST IRON)
GIO BATH (LH) (NON-JET, CAST IRON)
GIO BATH (RH) (NON-JET, CAST IRON)
CELLENA BATH (NON-JET)

BRUNETTI BATH (NON-JET)

VAIL WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

VAIL WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

VAIL BATH (NON-JET)

CENTURY WHIRLPOOL BATH

PALMETTO WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
PALMETTO WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
CHARLESTON 36 WHIRLPOOL BATH
CHARLESTON 42 WHIRLPOOL BATH
CAYMAN WHIRLPOOL BATH

CELLENA WHIRLPOOL BATH (CAST IRON)
BRUNETTI WHIRLPOOL BATH (CAST IRON)
PULSAR Il WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH) SURR'D
PULSAR Il WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH) SURR'D

BONAIRE SHOWER WITH SEAT AND 4 BODY SPRAYS (RH)
BONAIRE SHOWER WITH SEAT AND 4 BODY SPRAYS (LH)

CARNEROS PREMIER WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
CARNEROS WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

PINNACLE WHIRLPOOL SPA W/REMOTE (SOLD ON OR AFTER 1/01/00)

* = Current Production
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Model
Number

P700

P725
P725

P897
P898
P899
P900
P901
P902
P911
P920
P920
RO70
R090
R090
R095
R095
R100
R100
R105
R105
R130
R130
R130
R135
R135
R135
R140
R140
R145
R145
R150
R150
R155
R155
R158
R158
R161
R161
R164
R164

NUMERICAL PRODUCT LISTING BY MODEL NUMBER

Product Name

PINNACLE WHIRLPOOL SPA W/REMOTE (SOLD ON OR BEFORE

12/31/99)

QUANTUM WHIRLPOOL SPA W/REMOTE (SOLD ON OR AFTER 1/01/00)
QUANTUM WHIRLPOOL SPA W/REMOTE (SOLD ON OR BEFORE

12/31/99)
DAKOTA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

DAKOTA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

DAKOTA BATH (NON-JET)

TRIANGLE Il WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
TRIANGLE Il WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
TRIANGLE Il BATH (NON-JET)

LC 532 WHIRLPOOL BATH (BUILT IN CANADA)
J-SHA Il WHIRLPOOL BATH

J-SHA WHIRLPOOL BATH

LUSSO WHIRLPOOL BATH (BUILT IN CANADA)
CETRA 536 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/ SKIRT (LH)
NAVONA WHIRLPOOL BATH W/ SKIRT (LH)
CETRA 536 BATH W/ SKIRT LH (NON-JET)
NAVONA BATH W/ SKIRT LH (NON-JET)
CETRA 536 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/ SKIRT (RH)
NAVONA WHIRLPOOL BATH W/ SKIRT (RH)
CETRA 536 BATH W/ SKIRT RH (NON-JET)
NAVONA BATH W/ SKIRT RH (NON-JET)
GALLERY 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

MADIRA WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

NOVA 5 CHIPRIANI WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
GALLERY 5 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

MADIRA WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

NOVA 5 CHIPRIANI WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
GALLERY 5 BATH (NON-JET)

MADIRA BATH (NON-JET)

ALARIS WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

GALLERY 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)

ALARIS WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

GALLERY 6 WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)

ALARIS BATH (NON-JET)

GALLERY 6 BATH (NON-JET)

KALARA PLUS 4848S

TORRETTA 4848S

KALARA PLUS 4834S

TORRETTA 4834S

KALARA PLUS 4242S

TORRETTA 4242S

* = Current Production
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NUMERICAL PRODUCT LISTING BY MODEL NUMBER

Model Product Name
Number
R170 BELLAVISTA 4848S
R170 PALOMA PLUS 4848S
R173 BELLAVISTA 4834S
R173 PALOMA PLUS 4834S
R176 BELLAVISTA 4242S
R176 PALOMA PLUS 4242S
R230 GALLERY CORNER WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
R230 STELANO WHIRLPOOL BATH (RH)
R235 GALLERY CORNER WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
R235 STELANO WHIRLPOOL BATH (LH)
R240 GALLERY CORNER BATH (NON-JET)
R240 STELANO BATH (NON-JET)
R270 LASER WHIRLPOOL SPA
R275 LASER SELECT WHIRLPOOL SPA
R280 QUANTUM WHIRLPOOL SPA
R290 SANTINA WHIRLPOOL SPA
R295 SANTINA SELECT WHIRLPOOL SPA
R300 PINNACLE WHIRLPOOL SPA W/REMOTE
R310 TRITON WHIRLPOOL SPA W/REMOTE
R335 Z101 WHIRLPOOL SPA
R360 AFFINITY WHIRLPOOL BATH
R400 PALIO SELECT WHIRLPOOL SPA
R432 60" ACRYLIC TUB/SHOWER COMBINATION (LH), ADA
R433 60" ACRYLIC TUB/SHOWER COMBINATION (RH), ADA
R434 60" ACRYLIC SHOWER MODULE (CD), ADA
R435 36" ACRYLIC SHOWER MODULE (CD), ADA
R436 60" ACRYLIC SHOWER MODULE (LH), ADA
R437 60" ACRYLIC SHOWER MODULE (RH), ADA
R438 36" ACRYLIC SHOWER MODULE (LH)
R439 36" ACRYLIC SHOWER MODULE (RH)
R532 SHOWER BASE 3232S, J-STONE II
R533 SHOWER BASE 3636S, J-STONE Il
R535 SHOWER BASE 4834S, J-STONE II
R536 SHOWER BASE 6034S, J-STONE II
R537 SHOWER BASE 36 NEO, J-STONE Il
R560 Z255 WHIRLPOOL SPA
S060 STEAMPRO 240V/10KW, 208V/7.5KW, 220-400/150-230 CU. FT.
S062 STEAMPRO 240V/7KW, 208V/5.25KW, 110-220/80-150 CU. FT.
S064 STEAMPRO 240V/5KW, 208V/3.75KW, 60-110/60-80 CU. FT.
S125 TRITON WHIRLPOOL SPA W/O CD PLAYER
S260 Z135 / 345 WHIRLPOOL SPA
S270 Z235/350 WHIRLPOOL SPA

* = Current Production
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NUMERICAL PRODUCT LISTING BY MODEL NUMBER

Model Product Name Code
Number
S280 Z240/340 WHIRLPOOL SPA S1
S300 BELLAVISTA 5.5 WHIRLPOOL BATH B2
S308 BELLAVISTA 5.5 WHIRLPOOL BATH W/HTR B2
S344 TRU-LEVEL SHOWER BASE 36 x 36S SH
S348 TRU-LEVEL SHOWER BASE 42 x 42S SH
S352 TRU-LEVEL SHOWER BASE 42 NEO SH
S356 TRU-LEVEL SHOWER BASE 48 x 34S SH
S360 TRU-LEVEL SHOWER BASE 48 NEO SH
S364 TRU-LEVEL SHOWER BASE 48 x 48S SH
S368 TRU-LEVEL SHOWER BASE 60 x 36S SH
S710 Z112 WHIRLPOOL SPA s1

* = Current Production
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PRODUCT WARRANTY CATAGORIES

TYPE WARRANTY
B1 One (1) Year for parts, labor and travel. One (1) Year for the Acrylic surface.
B2 Two (2) Years for parts, labor and travel. Two (2) Years for the Acrylic surface.
SH One (1) Year for parts, labor and travel. One (1) Year for the Acrylic and Enamel surfaces
ST1 Five (5) Years for the water tank against leakage
One (1) Year for parts, Ninety (90) Days for Labor and Travel
ST?2 One (1) Year for the water tank against leakage
One (1) Year for parts, Ninety (90) Days for Labor and Travel
S1 Vessel Five (5) Years (Prorated)
Skirts Six (6) Months for parts only
Surface One (1) Year
Equipment One (1) Year parts, Six (6) Months labor and travel
S2 Vessel Five (5) Years (Prorated - see Warranty Card).
Skirts One (1) Year for parts only.
Surface Three (3) Years *
Equipment Three (3) Years:
First Two Years * - Parts/labor and travel covered.
Third year - Parts only covered by warranty.
* Units purchased prior to 5/18/98 - Customer pays up to a $75 deductible fee after the first
90 days for Surface repairs and up to $75 deductible fee in the second year for Equipment
failures.
S3 Vessel Ten (10) Years (Leakage through Spa shell)

Surface Seven (7) Years (Blistering, cracking or delaminating)
(Labor & Travel)

Plumbing & Electrical Equipment Five (5) Years
(Labor, Travel & Parts)

Skirts/Ozone Generator/Stereo System One (1) Year
(Labor, Travel & Parts)

Light Lens, fuses, headrest, cabinet finish & filters
(Time of Delivery)

N/A

Warranty No Longer Available
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